ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 03/21/2009 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 03/21/2009 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 03/22/2009 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 03/22/2009 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 03/22/2009 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

SATURDAY SINGLES 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 5 84
3 1 99
5 3 97
3 4 44
5 1 96
5 2 97
3 2 82
4 5 04
5 5 87
2 5 99
4 1 04
7 1 35
1 3 97
1 1 02
7 5 95
2 2 91
7 3 85
7 2 80
1 2 05
3 3 44
1 5 05
2 1 06
4 4 08
4 2 08
4 3 990
1 4 44
2 3 02
2 4 08

00168
00205
03540
46913
03987
00569
02531
15157
07228
00408
12310
01640
02392
14119
01890
01675
05806
07344
12733
04185
13000
10118
11885
11884
02654
33006
10988
11115

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
OTT LESTER R 100
DELONG KENNETH A 98
LECHLEITMER JAMES 97
WEAVER DONALD JR 99
GINTHER EDWARD W 96
GINTHER LINDA S 94
ROBUCK DALE W 93
GEARHART HOWARD 94
MILLER RAYMOND L 93
HOFFMAN RANDY P 92
ZIPFEL THOMAS M 91
BIERSTINE EDWARD 94
GLEIXNER MIKE T 96
HUNTER ORVILLE S 92
LOMBARDI ANTHONY 88
SCHOONOVER BERT A 90
BANACH JOSPEH C 87
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 95
RIDALL VAN L 85
BELCHER ROY H III 85
SHEPHERD GARY J 87
SLATER JUSTIN T 83
AYRES SHARON ADAMS 82
ADAMEROVICH SHERRI 84
GREENE BRIAN 76
NUSS J ROBERT 76
SLATER DEAN R 76
RALARY A HOFFMAN 65

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28

SINGLES

99
96
97
94
95
96
96
94
94
94
95
92
88
91
95
92
94
85
90
90
87
91
86
80
87
86
75
61

TOTAL

199
194
194
193
191
180
189
188
187
186
186
186
184
183
183
182
181
180
175
175
174
174
168
164
163
162
151
126

03/21/2009

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA

LADY

VET
VET

L-VT
VET
S.JR

LADY
LADY
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KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 04
3 5 07
5 5 85
3 1 99
1 4 08
1 3 02
1 2 08
5 4 44
5 1 80
1 5 04
5 2 90
3 3 44
3 4 05
3 2 44
2 2 05
4 2 80
2 4 44
2 5 87
2 3 91
4 3 85
4 4 35
4 84

12310
66405
01890
00408
11885
14119
11884
34411
06213
15157
02654
32012
13000
23363

12733

07344
46913
07228
01675
05806

01640
00168

SATURDAY HANDICAP

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME

ZIPFEL THOMAS M
MARTIN SYLVAN R
LOMBARDI ANTHONY
HOFFMAN RANDY P
AYRES SHARON ADAMS
HUNTER ORVILLE S
ADAMEROVICH SHERRI
PLOTTS JACK M
RANCK TERRY R
GEARHART HOWARD
GREENE BRIAN
MURRAY FRED F
SHEPHERD GARY J
KELLER JAMES G

RIDALL VAN L

DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
WEAVER DONALD JR
MILLER RAYMOND L
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BANACH JOSPEH C

BIERSTINE EDWARD
OTT LESTER R

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

HANDICAP YARDAGE

94 20.5
91 19.0
90 20.0
89 20.5
87 19.0
85 20.5
84 19.0
83 20.5
80 19.0
78 20.0
75 20.0
71 18.0
61 20.0
44 18.0
75 23.0
87 25.0
80 25.0
76 25.5
75 24 .0
58 24 .0
77 26.0
75 27.0

03/21/2009

YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0
PA

PA
PA VET
PA
PA LADY
PA
PA LADY
PA S.VT
PA VET
PA
PA
PA S. VT
PA
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA L-VT

PA

PA

PA VET

PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
NY S.VT
PA



Pzge No. 1
SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/22/2009

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 PA
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA
3 5 79 09037 CICHELLI DAVID L 97 NY
2 4 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 96 PA
3 4 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 95 PA
1 4 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 94 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 PA JR
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 89 PA VET
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 PA S.VT
2 3 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 78 PA
1 3 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 77 PA S.VT
1 2 08 11115 RALARY A HOFFMAN 48 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13
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SUNDAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/22/2009
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0
1 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 89 20.5 PA
1 2 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 84 20.5 PA
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 80 19.0 PA VET
4 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 76 20.5 PA S.VT
1 3 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 68 20.0 PA

YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0
2 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 86 23.5 PA
4 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 81 21.0 PA JR
4 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 60 21.0 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 4 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 81 24.0 PA
2 3 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 78 25.5 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 4 79 09037 CICHELLI DAVID L 83 27.0 NY
3 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 78 27.0 PA
3 5 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 71 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13
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SUNDAY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/22/2009

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 91 PA
1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 85 PA JR
1 4 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 83 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 80 PA VET
1 2 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 75 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



